97TOLL FREE: 800-352-0800
Sash Support Systems
2011 PGI©
1. In order to accept our 86A, 86B, 86C, 86D jambliners,
you must make a 5/8" wide x 5/8" deep square plough
along both sides of the sash.
DON’T REPLACE - REPAIR your old wood windows with
new, thermally-efficient, rattle-free jambliners!

2. Make a 5/8" square x 3/16" deep plough on both
sides of sash. (See Figure 1.)
Screw Mount
Screw
Mount
Tilt Jambliners
Glass Size Opening
Height Height Beige Part # White Part # Standard
Sash Weight
Heavy Duty
Beige Part #
Heavy Duty
Sash Weight
Length to
Longest Point
12" 2-6 30" - 86E-30W 11 lbs. - 15 lbs. 30-7/16"
14" 2-10 34" 86E-34 86E-34W 13 lbs. 86E-34HD 16 lbs. 34-7/16"
16" 3-2 38" 86E-38 86E-38W 14 lbs. 86E-38HD 18 lbs. 38-7/16"
18" 3-6 42" 86E-42 86E-42W 15 lbs. 86E-42HD 19 lbs. 42-7/16"
20" 3-10 46" 86E-46 86E-46W 16 lbs. 86E-46HD 21 lbs. 46-7/16"
22" 4-2 50" 86E-50 86E-50W 18 lbs. 86E-50HD 23 lbs. 50-7/16"
24" 4-6 54" 86E-54 86E-54W 19 lbs. 86E-54HD 25 lbs. 54-7/16"
26" 4-10 58" 86E-58 86E-58W 20 lbs. 86E-58HD 26 lbs. 58-7/16"
28" 5-2 62" 86E-62 86E-62W 22 lbs. 86E-62HD 28 lbs. 62-7/16"
30" 5-6 66" 86E-66 86E-66W 23 lbs. 86E-66HD 30 lbs. 66-7/16"
32" 5-10 70" 86E-70 86E-70W 24 lbs. 86E-70HD 32 lbs. 70-7/16"
34" 6-2 74" 86E-74 86E-74W 26 lbs. 86E-74HD 33 lbs. 74-7/16"
HOW TO INSTALL TILT JAMBLINERS
Figure 1
JAMBLINER SASH STOP JAMBLINER TILT PIVOT
JAMBLINER ACCESSORIES

16" 3-2 - 38" 86A-38 9.2 lbs. 38-3/16"
18" 3-6 - 42" 86A-42 9.9 lbs. 42-3/16"
20" 3-10 - 46" 86A-46 10.6 lbs. 46-3/16"
22" 4-2 - 50" 86A-50 11.3 lbs. 50-3/16"
24" 4-6 - 54" 86A-54 12.0 lbs. 54-3/16"
26" 4-10 - 58" 86A-58 12.7 lbs. 58-3/16"
28" 5-2 - 62" 86A-62 13.4 lbs. 62-3/16"
30" 5-6 - 66" 86A-66 14.1 lbs. 66-3/16"
32" 5-10 - 70" 86A-70 14.8 lbs. 70-3/16"
34" 6-2 - 74" 86A-74 15.5 lbs. 74-3/16"
36" 6-6 - 78" 86A-78 15.5 lbs. 78-3/16"
Glass Size Opening Height 1-3/8" Part # Maximum Sash
Weight
Length to Longest
Point
12" 2-6 - 30" 86C-30 11.0 lbs. 30-3/16"
14" 2-10 - 34" 86C-34 12.3 lbs. 34-3/16"
16" 3-2 - 38" 86C-38 13.5 lbs. 38-3/16"
18" 3-6 - 42" 86C-42 14.8 lbs. 42-3/16"
20" 3-10 - 46" 86C-46 16.0 lbs. 46-3/16"
22" 4-2 - 50" 86C-50 17.3 lbs. 50-3/16"
24" 4-6 - 54" 86C-54 18.5 lbs. 54-3/16"
26" 4-10 - 58" 86C-58 19.9 lbs. 58-3/16"
28" 5-2 - 62" 86C-62 21.0 lbs. 62-3/16"
30" 5-6 - 66" 86C-66 22.2 lbs. 66-3/16"
32" 5-10 - 70" 86C-70 23.5 lbs. 70-3/16"
34" 6-2 - 74" 86C-74 24.7 lbs. 74-3/16"
36" 6-6 - 78" 86C-78 26.0 lbs. 78-3/16"
105TOLL FREE: 800-352-0800
Sash Support Systems
2011 PGI©
Our Part # Unit Size Overall Length  ± 1/16" Color
86BOS-25 2-1 25-23/64" Beige
86BOS-29 2-5 29-23/64" Beige
86BOS-30 2-6 30-23/64" Beige
86BOS-31 2-7 31-23/64" Beige
86BOS-33 3-1 33-23/64" Beige
86BOS-37 2-5 37-23/64" Beige
86BOS-41 3-5 41-23/64" Beige
86BOS-45 3-9 45-23/64" Beige
86BOS-49 4-1 49-23/64" Beige
86BOS-50 4-2 50-23/64" Beige
86BOS-53 4-5 53-23/64" Beige
86BOS-55 4-7 55-23/64" Beige
86BOS-57 4-9 57-23/64" Beige
86BOS-59 4-11 59-23/64" Beige
86BOS-61 5-1 61-23/64" Beige
86BOS-65 5-5 65-23/64" Beige
86BOS-69 5-9 69-23/64" Beige
86BOS-73 6-1 73-23/64" Beige
86BOS-77 6-5 77-23/64" Beige
86BOS-81 6-9 81-23/64" Beige
86BOS-85 7-1 85-23/64" Beige
86BOS-89 7-5 89-23/64" Beige
86BOS-90 7-6 90-23/64" Beige
86BOS-16/24 16/24 (Oriel) 45-23/64" Beige
86BOS-18/26 18/26 (Oriel) 49-23/64" Beige
86BOS-20/30 20/30 (Oriel) 55-23/64" Beige
86BOS-24/16 24/16 (Oriel) 45-23/64" Beige
86BOS-26/18 26/18 (Oriel) 49-23/64" Beige
86BOS-30/20 30/20 (Oriel) 55-23/64" Beige
Note: Other sizes and variations are also available. Please contact your account manager for more information
(Brockway Smith)
86 Series Non-Tilt Boston Style Jambliner 1-3/8"